6/8 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
SD 200
Switch disconnector acc. to IEC/EN 60947-3 for panel installation onto DIN rail (35 mm)
Mounting depth: 68 mm
Mounting width: per pole = 17.5 mm = 1 module
Colour: grey, RAL 7035
Colour of switch lever: red RAL 3000
Special features

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 253  0,91 904063 SD201/16 2CDD281101R0016 0.085 10
2 440  1,81 904124 SD202/16 2CDD282101R0016 0.170 5
3 440  2,72 904186 SD203/16 2CDD283101R0016 0.255 1
4 440  3,63 904247 SD204/16 2CDD284101R0016 0.340 1
Rated current: 25 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Power loss
per device
watt
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 253  1,32 904070 SD201/25 2CDD281101R0025 0.085 10
2 440  2,65 904131 SD202/25 2CDD282101R0025 0.170 5
3 440  3,97 904193 SD203/25 2CDD283101R0025 0.255 1
4 440  5,29 904254 SD204/25 2CDD284101R0025 0.340 1
Rated current: 32 A
Poles Rated
voltage
V AC
Power loss
per device
watt
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1
piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 253  1,81 904087 SD201/32 2CDD281101R0032 0.085 10
2 440  3,63 904148 SD202/32 2CDD282101R0032 0.170 5
3 440  5,44 904209 SD203/32 2CDD283101R0032 0.255 1
4 440  7,25 904261 SD204/32 2CDD284101R0032 0.340 1
SD 201
SD 202
SD 203
SD 204
—
Command and signaling
SD 200 switch disconnector
6